Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD524017EN   page 1
October 18, 2021 11:36 AM
Top Product Features
• Suspended Acoustic Slot family in 2″ and 4″ housing sizes, compatible with the Neo-Ray Define Series
• Available in 4ft incremental lengths including continuous runs with 8”, 12” and 16” heights
• Flush and Regressed options available

TD524017EN    page 2
October 18, 2021 11:36 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SA412DP-C575D835-C4TS8F0-1-UDD-F-B-S3W1-SWPD1
Series / Height Distribution Light
Engine
Lumen Package Down
(Lms/ft)
CRI LED CCT Suspension Type Ceiling Type
Series / Height Distribution
Light
Engine
Lumen Package Down
(Lms/ft)
CRI LED CCT Suspension Type Ceiling Type
SA408=Define 4
Acoustic, 8” Height
SA412=Define 4
Acoustic, 12” Height
SA416=Define 4
Acoustic, 16” Height
DP= Direct Pendant
RDP= 1” Regressed Direct
Pendant
-C=Core 350D=350 Lms/ft (2.9W/ft)
575D=575 Lms/ft (4.8W/ft)
795D=795 Lms/ft (6.7W/ft)
1020D=1020 Lms/ft (8.8W/ft)
1195D=1195 Lms/ft (10.6W)
____D=Custom Lms/ft ø
8=80
9=90
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
-C4=4ft Aircraft Cable
-C10=10ft Aircraft Cable
-C20=20ft Aircraft Cable
-S4=4ft Stem Mount
-S8=8ft Stem Mount
JB=Gypsum Board,
Junction Box, Structure
T1=15/16″ T-Grid (ETG)
T9=9/16″ T-Grid (FTG)
TS=9/16″ Slot (STG),
Tegular (FTT), Interlude
(ITG)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Additional lead-time
and cost may apply for
927, 930, 935 and 940
configurations.
Notes Notes
RDIP regress of 1″ does not
increase fixture height.
3500K/80CRI/DIP/F Lens.
Please refer to scaling data for other
variables. For custom lumen output,
please refer to additional information
on page 3.
Mounting HW Color Luminaire Length
(Ft)
Circuiting Additional Section Wiring Voltage Driver Type Shielding Down
Mounting HW Color Luminaire Length (Ft) Circuiting Additional Section Wiring Voltage
Driver Type
Shielding Down
(blank)=White
B=Black
4F 0 = 4ft Length
8F 0 = 8ft Length
____F 0 = Continuous